
1574

050-5457 731-0335

 
65

1651 

2244

1181

NOTES:
REVISION HISTORY

REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY

A 09/12/16 RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION 15549 KY

B 4/14/2017 IS 731-8038 WAS 731-7446, IS 731-8075 WAS 731-4764, ADD 731-8118 15640 RLH

C 5/3/2017 IS: 731-8122 (2) WAS: 731-1971 (2), IS:731-8117 (2) WAS: 731-3209 (2) 15666 AW

D 7/30/2021 IS 731-5725, WAS 731-0033 30146 FG

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

NP,DUAL ADJUSTIBLE PULLEY

REVCORE PART NO

FINISH

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

CHECKED TITLE

SCALE:  1:1

N/A

SEE BOM

INITIAL

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLCMATERIAL

D

SHEET SIZE:  B
APPROVED

U.O.M.

KYDRAWN

SHEET 1 OF 8

NP-D9302-XXAAX
DATE

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

DOCUMENT STATUS:

N/AN/A P/N:VENDOR: MM

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

> 1000 
to 2000 > 2000 > 400   

to 1000
> 120   
to 400

> 30      
to 120

> 6       
to 30

> 3       
to 6

0.5        
to 3
0.05 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.3 0.5 -----

0.2 0.30.1 0.5 1.20.1 0.8 2

0.5 0.80.2 1.2 30.3 2 4

1 1.5----- 2.5 60.5 4 8

CLASS
 OF 

WORK

MEDIUM

VERY
 COARSE

FINE

COARSE

 

X

 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMS ARE IN mm. 
TOLERANCES FOR MEASURE OF LENGTH ARE:

NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NOR
SHALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE USED 
BY OR DISCLOSED TO OTHER EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY 

AUTHORIZED BY CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC.

ANGLES = 2

9/12/16



D

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 050-5457 Label, S/N, Non-Powered, Primary, Core H&F 1
2 110-3817 SCREW,M10x1.5,50MM,HHC,HE,AS,12.9,ZC,PT 14
3 110-3906 SCREW,M8x1.25,65,HHC,HE,AS,12.9,ZP,PT 2
4 731-2028 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,90mm,BHC,HK 2
5 12-8056 PLACARD, IPDA2/NAUTILUS, RIGHT 1
6 12-8057 PLACARD, IPDA2/NAUTILUS, LEFT 1
7 730-2163 SCREW,M10x1.5,40,HHC,HE,AS,12.9,ZP,FT 2
8 731-0124 CAP,GUIDE ROD,RUBBER 4
9 731-0165 CAP,PLASTIC,PULLEY,Ø120mm 8

10 731-0209 CAP, END, 110 X 50 2
11 731-0335 STICKER, MADE IN CHINA, IP 1
12 731-0354 SCREW,M8x1.25,25,HHC,HE,AS,12.9,ZP,FT 10
13 731-0355 WASHER,PLAIN,M8,NARROW 26
14 731-0357 WASHER,PLAIN,M12 2
15 731-0360 WASHER,PLAIN,M8,LARGE,GRADE A 4
16 731-0363 NUT,M10X1.5,NYLOC 16
17 731-0367 WASHER,PLAIN,M10 34
18 731-0381 HOUSING,LOGO,STARTRAC 2
19 731-0397 SCREW,M8x1.25,25mm,FHM,HK,AS,GR12.9,NKL,FT 4
20 731-0517 STICKER, WARNING, BOLT DOWN 2
21 731-0588 RETAINING RING,EXT.,1/4" SHAFT 20
22 731-0731 ASSY,PULLEY,Ø120MM,CABLE 18
23 731-0827 STICKER,IN_ST,REVERSE 2
24 731-1785 SCREW,SET,M4X.7,4MM 16
25 731-1872-01 ASSY,WGT STK,DAP 1 1
26 731-1872-02 ASSY,WGT STK,DAP 2 1
27 731-1878 WELD,ADJ. GUIDE TUBE, DAP 2
28 731-1881-XX ASSY,DAP,TOWER,LEFT 1
29 731-1882-XX ASSY,DAP,TOWER,RIGHT 1
30 731-1893-XX ASSY,CROSS MEMBER 2
31 731-1897-XX ASSY,DIP BAR 1
32 731-1904 END CAP 4
33 731-1905 GRIP,PULL UP,OUTER 2
34 731-1906 GRIP,PULL UP INNER 2
35 731-1907-XX OUT SHROUD 2
36 731-1912-XX SHROUD,INSIDE,NARROW 1
37 731-1913-XX SHROUD,INSIDE,WIDE 1
38 731-1914 CAP,PLASTIC,PULLEY,CUT 16
39 731-1916 HOUSING,PLASTIC,WGT STACK,DAP 6
40 731-1917 TRIM RING,GRIP 8
41 731-1918 SHOE, GRIP 2
42 731-1919 WINDOW,DAP 2
43 731-1920-XX SHROUD,INSIDE,NARROW,MIRROR 1
44 731-1921-XX SHROUD,INSIDE,WIDE,MIRROR 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
45 731-1925 PLASTIC,COVER,ACCESSORY RACK 6
46 731-1926 ASSY,ACCESSORY RACK,DAP 2
47 731-1927 GUIDE ROD,Ø22MM X 1810MM 4
48 731-1928 STOP,TRAVEL,STOP 4
49 731-1929 STICKER,NAME,DAP 2
50 731-1930 STICKER,DAP,LNL,RH 1
51 731-1931 STICKER,DAP,LNL,LH 1
52 731-1932 RIVET,5MM 56
53 731-1933 RIVET, PUSH TYPE 24
54 731-1934 TAPE, 3M, 2 SIDED 24
55 731-1967 SCREW,M12X1.5,25mm,HHC,HE,AS,12.9,ZC 2
56 731-8122 ASSY,CABLE,DAP, 1/8 IN 2
57 731-2016 CLIP,CARABINEER,3/8 IN.,CLP 2
58 731-2218 BRKT,DAP,SHROUD,INSIDE 4
59 731-2219 BRKT,DAP,SHROUD,INSIDE 4
60 731-2220 BRKT,DAP,SHROUD,INSIDE 4
61 731-2221 BRKT,DAP,SHROUD,INSIDE 4
62 731-2222 BRKT,DAP,HOOK N LOOP 4
63 731-2223 VELCRO LOOP WITH ADHESIVE 8
64 731-2224 VELCRO HOOK WITH ADHESIVE 8
65 731-2446 NUT,3/8 -16,JAM 2
66 731-2447 FOOT,ADJ,3/8-16 2
67 731-2448 SCREW,M10x1.5,16MM,BHC,HK,AS,GR-12.9,NKL 4
68 731-2647 FOOT,LONG,LEVERAGE 4
69 731-8117 ASSY,SWIVEL,HANDLE,DAP 2
70 731-5725 RIVET NUT, HEX HEAD,M8 20
71 731-7311 STICKER,NAUTILUS,DECO,45MMX191MM 2
72 731-7521 STOP,BUMPER,BOTTOM,DAP/MS 4
73 731-8038 ASSY,MECH,PULLEY,ADJ,DAP,2ND PIN 2
74 731-8075 ASSY,SWIVEL,PULLEYS, MS/DAP 2
75 731-0359 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25mm,BHC,HK 16
76 731-0365 NUT,M8 X 1.25,NYLOC JAM 2
77 731-8118-XXX STICKER,INSTRUCTIONS,TROLLEY 2

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

NP,DUAL ADJUSTIBLE PULLEY

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:50

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

D

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 2 OF 8

NP-D9302-XXAAX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



SHEET
4

SHEET
7

SHEET
6

SHEET
5

SHEET
8

SHEET
8

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

NP,DUAL ADJUSTIBLE PULLEY

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:14

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

D

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 3 OF 8

NP-D9302-XXAAX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



731-7311
731-0381

731-1916

731-1929

731-2223

731-1919

731-0827

731-1933

731-1907-XX

731-0363

731-0367
731-0165

731-0731

731-2446

731-2447
731-2647

731-2647

731-0165
731-0367

110-3817

731-2016
731-8117

731-8122

731-0363

731-0367

731-1914

731-0209

731-0731

731-1914

110-3817
731-0367

731-2221

731-2220

731-1932

731-0124

731-1928

731-1927

731-0363

731-0367

731-0731
731-0731

731-0367
110-3906

731-1872-01

731-0517

731-1920-XX

731-1933

731-1921-XX

12-8057

731-1932

731-1916
731-1916

731-1931

731-0588

731-1934

731-1934

731-1934

731-2219 731-1918

731-1932

731-2218

731-2224

731-1882-XX

C

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

NP,DUAL ADJUSTIBLE PULLEY

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:15

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

D

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 4 OF 8

NP-D9302-XXAAX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



731-0381

731-7311

731-1929

731-1916

731-0827

731-1919

731-1907-XX

731-0588

731-0588

731-0209

731-0731
731-1914

731-0367

731-0363

110-3817

731-0367

731-2221

731-2220

731-2222

731-8122

731-0124

731-1928

731-1927

731-0363

731-0367

731-0731731-0731

731-0367

110-3906

731-1872-02
731-1912-XX

731-1933

731-0517
731-1933

731-1913-XX
731-1916

731-1930
731-1916

731-1932

12-8056 731-8117

731-2016

731-1918

731-2221
731-2221

110-3817
731-0367

731-0165 731-0731

731-0165

731-0367

731-0363

731-2447

731-2446

731-2647

731-2647

731-1881-XX

C

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

NP,DUAL ADJUSTIBLE PULLEY

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:15

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

D

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 5 OF 8

NP-D9302-XXAAX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



731-1893-XX

731-0359

731-0355

731-0359

731-0355

731-5725

731-1926

731-1925

731-0355

731-0354

731-1893-XX

731-0355

731-0359

731-0354

731-1925

731-0355

D

D

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

NP,DUAL ADJUSTIBLE PULLEY

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:6

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

D

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 6 OF 8

NP-D9302-XXAAX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



731-0397 731-1904
731-1785

731-1785

731-1917

731-1905
731-1917

731-1785

731-1785

731-0397

731-1904

731-1917

731-1785

731-1785

731-1906

731-1917
731-1785

731-1785

731-0367

730-2163
731-0367

730-2163

731-1897-XX

731-0354

731-0355

731-0355

731-0354
731-0355

731-0354

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

NP,DUAL ADJUSTIBLE PULLEY

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

14410 Myford Road
Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:5

CORE INDUSTRIES, INC. DBA

D

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 7 OF 8

NP-D9302-XXAAX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F



731-1878

731-7521

731-0357

731-1967 731-1967

731-0357

731-7521

731-1878

731-2448
731-2448

731-7521

731-2448
731-2448

731-7521

731-8038 731-8038

731-8075
731-8075

731-0365

731-0360

731-0360

731-2028

731-0360

731-2028

731-0360

731-0365

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

NP,DUAL ADJUSTIBLE PULLEY

REVCORE PART NO

4400 NE 77th Ave., Suite 300
Vancouver, WA 98662

TITLE

SCALE:  1:12

CORE HEALTH & FITNESS, LLC

D

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 8 OF 8

NP-D9302-XXAAX

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F


	Sheet1
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View26

	Sheet2
	Drawing View21

	Sheet3
	Drawing View20

	Sheet4
	Drawing View19

	Sheet5
	Drawing View18

	Sheet6
	Drawing View17

	Sheet7
	Drawing View16

	Sheet8
	Drawing View15


